SKILLED

BC

SkilledTradesBC Approved Cook Assessment Venues

ASSESSMENT VENUE

CONTACT PERSON

ADDRESS

Camosun College

David Lang
langd@camosun.bc.ca
250-370-3778

Interurban campus
4461 Interurban Road
Victoria BC VI9E 2C1

College of New Caledonia

Mandy Newcomb
newcombm]l@cnc.bc.ca
250-562-2131 ext. 5268

Prince George Campus
3330-22nd Avenue
Prince George BC V2N 1P8

College of the Rockies Tim Curnow 2700 College Way
Curnow@cotr.bc.ca Box 8500
Cranbrook BC V1C 5L7
Northern Lights College Michael French 11401-8 Street
mfrench@nlc.bc.ca Dawson Creek BC V1G 4G2

1-866-463-6652 ext.1220

Coast Mountain College Darlene Godfrey 5331 McConnell Avenue

(formerly Northwest dgodfrey@coastmountaincollege.ca Terrace BC V8G 4X2

Community College) 250-635-6511 ext. 5484

Okanagan College Trades and Apprenticeship Office 1000 KLO Road
trades@okanagan.bc.ca Kelowna BC V1Y 4X8
1-800-621-3038

Selkirk College Kristin Knutson 820 10" Street Campus
kknutson@selkirk.ca Nelson BC V1L 3C7
250-505-1370

Thompson Rivers Ed Walker 900 McGill Road

University ewalker@tru.ca Kamloops BC V2C 0C8
250-377-6082

Vancouver Community Erin Vickars 250 West Pender Street

College

evickars@vcc.ca
604-443-8460

Vancouver BC V6B 159

Or:
Culinary Arts Program
culinaryarts@vcc.ca
Vancouver Island Buddy Wolfe 900 Fifth St
University buddy.wolfe@viu.ca Nanaimo BC VIR 5S5
250-740-6137
Unlocking Building Creating
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